
Prime Contractors

Company Representative Title Phone FaxNo Email

Bay Cities Paving & Grading Russ Olney Estimator 925-687-6666 925-687-2122 rolney@baycities.us

DeSilva Gates Construction Victor Le Estimator 925361-1452 925-803-4263
dgcestimating@desilvagates.com

vle@desilvagates.com

Diablo Contractors, Inc. Natalie Chi Estimator (925) 552-8250 925-552-8254 estimating@diablocontractors.com

MCM Construction, Inc. Brandon Hays Project Manager 9163341221 xt412 5106220012 bhays@mcmconstructioninc.com

Ghilotti Bros., Inc. Ryan Strong Senior Estimator 4152562225 (415) 454-8376 ryans@ghilottibros.com

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. Mark Mahboubi Senior Estimator 707-585-1221 7075850129 markm@ghilotti.com

Granite Construction Company Frank Grande Estimator 209-6033605 2099821051  frank.grande@gcinc.com

O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc.
Jean Sicard

Donat Galicz

Estimator

Estimator

(510) 809-3411

(510) 809-3499
510-526-0990 hfaria@ocjones.com

RGW Construction Inc John Pitsch, Senior Estimator 925-606-2400 925-961-1925 johnp@rgwconstruction.com

Teichert Construction - Stockton Office Tom Musson Estimator  209-983-2361 209-983-2375 tmusson@teichert.com 

TOP GRADE CONSTRUCTION, INC.. Rick Morales
Estimator

925-449-5764 925-449-5875 rmorales@topgradeconstruction.com 

Caltrans Mandatory Prebid 

04-2908C4, 04-2908E4 and 04-2908V4

August 2, 2012

Adriana Harris 510-286-7110
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